
CLASS NAME RACER NUMBER December 9, 2018 December 16, 2018 January 13, 2019 February 3, 2019 February 16, 2019 February 17, 2019 March 2, 2019 March 3, 2019 TOTAL POINTS

KITTY CAT Julien Fisette 43 1 2 0 2 2 3 0 4 14

Jori Strutynski 25 4 1 4 3 0 3 0 2 17

Mark Koerbitz 17 2 4 1 3 4 3 0 0 17

Nixon Cassidy 61 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 9

Jack Strutynski 44 0 3 3 3 3 2 0 3 17

HEAVY MOD KITTY 
CAT

Jack Strutynski 44 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 8

Thomas Koerbitz 725 2 1 1 4 5 4 4 0 21

Regan Cassidy 62 3 4 0 3 3 3 2 2 20

TJ Giesbrecht 59 4 3 3 2 2 4 0 3 21

Nixon Cassidy 61 5 5 5 0 4 2 3 4 28

BEGINNER 120 Marshall Fox 65 3 2 2 0 1 1 2 3 14

Austyn Szalai 371 1 1 1 3 3 4 5 0 18

Emily Loewen 54 2 4 5 3 3 5 5 0 27

Corbyn Schromeda 47 4 3 3 1 3 3 1 0 18

Max Mitchell 64 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 0 29

Aubree Ste.Marie 48 6 6 0 2 2 2 3 1 22

Lindsey Muzyka 56 6 6 0 3 3 5 5 2 30

STOCK 120 Victor Fraser 49 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 0 15

Ty Mitchell 33 7 6 5 5 5 6 7 0 41

Sawyer Fox 36 1 3 2 3 3 3 1 0 16

Dominic Sorin 51 3 4 0 5 5 6 8 8 39

Mark Koerbitz 17 8 7 8 5 5 6 8 0 47

Hayden Peluk 381 4 5 1 5 5 0 4 2 26

Miranda Dupuis 13 0 2 4 5 1 1 2 5 20

Marshall Fox 65 6 0 7 4 4 6 5 6 38

Corbyn Schromeda 47 5 0 6 1 5 4 6 1 28

Austyn Szalai 371 10 0 8 5 5 5 8 8 49

Lindsey Muzyka 56 10 0 8 5 5 6 8 7 49

SUPER STOCK 120 Victor Fraser 49 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 0 12

Reegan Cassidy 62 0 2 4 5 4 2 5 5 27

Ty Mitchell 33 8 7 0 7 7 7 8 8 52

Sawyer Fox 36 4 4 5 7 5 4 6 0 35
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TJ Giesbrecht 59 7 8 7 3 6 7 0 2 40

Jack Strutynski 44 3 5 0 6 1 6 3 4 28

Dominic Sorin 51 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 0 14

Miranda Dupuis 13 5 6 1 7 7 5 0 1 32

Hayden Peluk 381 0 3 6 4 7 7 4 6 37

GIRLS 120 Sawyer Fox 36 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 7

Miranda Dupuis 13 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 10

Austyn Szalai 371 3 3 3 2 0 3 0 3 17

Alyssa Gusta 53 5 4 4 3 0 5 3 0 24

Emily Loewen 54 4 5 5 4 0 6 4 0 28

Aubree Ste.Marie 48 0 5 5 4 0 4 4 4 26

IMPROVED STOCK 
120

TJ Giesbrecht 59 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 0 32

Alyssa Gusta 53 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7

Jack Strutynski 44 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 0 25

Braxton Cassidy 60 2 2 2 1 3 2 0 2 14

Dominic Sorin 51 5 0 3 2 2 3 2 3 20

Victor Fraser 49 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 0 40

PRO 206 Dylan Fox 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7

Alyssa Gusta 53 0 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 21

Wyatt Mitchell 70 2 2 2 2 3 0 2 2 15

Braxton Cassidy 60 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 0 24

Thomas Koerbitz 725 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 0 31

OPEN 206 Thomas Koerbitz 725 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 0 31

Alyssa Gusta 53 2 2 2 2 3 0 2 2 15

Dylan Fox 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7

Wyatt Mitchell 70 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 0 26

Braxton Cassidy 60 3 5 4 0 2 2 3 3 22
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